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Date Start End Event Name Location

Mon 030772622 43Tpm—_ | 7.3pm—__ |COM-MES/FIELD=KPH————_ |MES-Field _———
Tue 03/08/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 03/09/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Thu 03/10/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Fri 03/11/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Sat 03/12/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Mon 03/14/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 03/15/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 03/16/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Thu 0371772622 430pr—_ | 7.30pr—_ | COM - MES/FIELD—KPHE MES - Field ———
Fri 03/18/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Sat 03/19/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Mon 03/21/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 03/22/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 03/23/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Thu 03/24/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Fri 03/25/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Sat 03/26/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Mon 03/28/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 03/29/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 03/30/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Thu 033172622 43Tpm—_ | 7:30pr—_ | COM - MES/FIELD=HKPH- MES - Field ————
Fri 04/01/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Mon 04/04/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 04/05/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 04/06/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field
% 430pm—__ | 7:30pr—_ | COM - MES/FIELD—=KPH- MES - Field ————
Fri 04 430pm—_ | 7.30pr—_ | COM - MESIFIELD—KPHE MES - Field ———
Mon 04/18/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 04/19/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 04/20/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Thu 047172627 A3pm— | 730pm—_ | COM - MESTEIELD—KPLE MES - Field —————
Fri 04/22/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Mon 04/25/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 04/26/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 04/27/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Thu 0417872622 430pr—_ | 7.30pr— |COM-MESIFIELB=KPH———— | MES-Field __——
Fri 04/29/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field
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Mon 05/02/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 05/03/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 05/04/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field
% 430pr—__ | 7:30p—_ | COM - MESTFIELD=HKPHE MES - Field ————
Fri 05 43— | 7.30prm—_ | COM - MESTFIELD—KPH- MES - Fleld ———
Mon 05/09/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 05/10/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 05/11/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Thu 051212622 430pm—__ | 7:30pr—_ | COM - MES/FIELD—=KPH- MES - Field —————
Fri 05/13/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Mon 05/16/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 05/17/2627 A3pm— | 730pm—_ | COM - MESTEIELD—KPLE MES - Field ————
Wed 05/18/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Thu 05/19/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Fri 05/20/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Mon 05/23/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 05/24/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 05/25/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Thu 05/26/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Fri 05/27/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Tue 05/31/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Wed 06/01/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field

Thu 0BNI272622 43Tpr—_ | 7:30pr—_ | COM - MESTEIELD=HKPH- MES - Field ————
Fri 06/03/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm COM - MES/ FIELD - KPLL MES - Field




